Datenblatt

Ubergangswinkel 90°
- Létanschluss, R-Gewinde
Modell 94092G

Artikel 138 691

L2

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
AuBengewinde kegelig
Z-MaB

Lange 1

Lénge 2

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

04eb55e6b4f7c3695e6d980b265345d372¢c71bc8

L1
L2

35
14
22 mm
45 mm
45 mm
233 g
310,8 cm?®
Rotguss
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